
Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Contract Transactions 

Vendor Name: SEALAND CONTRACTORS CORP
Agency Name: Transportation, Department of
Department/Facility Name: Department of Transportation
Contract Number: D262286
Current Contract Amount: $4,009,113.67
Spending to Date: $4,009,113.67
Contract Type: Construction - Highway 

Contract Information 

Transaction
Type

Transaction
Amount Start Date End Date Description

Transaction
Approved/Filed

Date

Original
Contract $4,543,000.35 03/21/2013 12/31/2013 

FOUR BRIDGE DECK
REPLACEMENTS OVER NEW
YORK ROUTE 33 ERIE COUNTY

03/21/2013 

Contract Amendment Information 
Transaction

Type
Transaction

Amount
Amended
End Date Description Transaction

Approved/Filed Date

Amendment ($587.45)  
CO# 3 Pedestrian Fencing for bridges &
credit for bridge bearing restoration & snow
fencing bridges

09/23/2013 

Amendment ($309.05)  CO#7 new work 11/01/2013 

Amendment ($109.10)  CO# 12 Class D repairs Clinton- 4 Bridge
Replacemt over NY Rt 33 Erie County 12/02/2013 

Amendment ($125.36)  CO# 17 CREDIT FA pumpkin signs Rehab 4
bridges over NY Rt 33 & decreases 02/06/2014 

Amendment ($1,281.23)  
CO#20 FAW invest/repl conductor wires
btwn boxes &reest overhd liting EBRt 104 &
EB Svc Rds

02/19/2014 

Amendment ($6,207.36)  
CO#15 Add'l bracing for Clinton Ave - Four
Bridge Replacement over NY Rt 33 Erie
County

03/07/2014 

Amendment ($7.14)  CO 19 FAW DRAINAGE CAT 002 03/14/2014 

Amendment ($392.21)  CO#16 Incidental Construction 4 Bridge
Replacement over NY Rt 33 Erie County 04/10/2014 

Amendment ($24.04)  CO#22 Cleanup 4 Bridge Replacement over
NY Rt 33 Erie County 04/29/2014 

Amendment ($180.61)  
CO#23 Median access 4 Bridge Replacement
over NY Rt 33 (Correction to
county-Monroe&Ontario Cos)

05/15/2014 

 May 20, 2024 - 12:00 PM 



Amendment ($309.04)  
CO#25 Paul Rd detour Four Bridge
Replacement over NY Rt 33
Monroe&Ontario Cos

05/22/2014 

Amendment ($1,734.33)  
CO#27 Re-weld bearing Four Bridge
Replacement over NY Rt 33 Monroe &
Ontario Cos

06/06/2014 

Amendment ($522,619.76)  CO#24 Cleanup Four Bridge Replacement
over NY Rt 33 Monroe & Ontario Cos 07/17/2014 

 May 20, 2024 - 12:00 PM 


